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MWAV Kingdom Soldiers Arts
Ensemble Glen Burnie Light Brigade

Middle
Township

L-S White
Guard East Side

Prism
Winterguard

Rhythm in
Motion

Freedom
Guard

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.28 
69 9
65 9

 
15.94 
81 5
79 4

 
15.54 
79 7
77 7

 
15.74 
80 6
78 6

 
17.67 
89 1
88 1

 
15.34 
78 8
76 8

 
16.61 
85 2
82 2

 
16.01 
82 4
79 4

 
16.34 
83 3
81 3

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.54 
69 9
67 9

 
14.67 
74 8
73 7

 
15.34 
78 6
76 6

 
14.61 
75 7
72 8

 
16.61 
85 2
82 2

 
15.61 
80 5
77 5

 
16.81 
86 1
83 1

 
16.41 
84 3
81 3

 
15.88 
82 4
78 4

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.9 
73 8
66 9

 
15 
76 6
74 5

 
14.4 
74 7
70 8

 
15.5 
78 4
77 4

 
17.1 
86 1
85 1

 
14.9 
77 5
72 6

 
16.7 
85 2
82 2

 
14.3 
72 9
71 7

 
16.1 
80 3
81 3

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.3 
73 9
70 9

 
15.6 
79 5
77 5

 
15.4 
78 6
76 6

 
14.9 
75 8
74 8

 
16.6 
84 2
82 2

 
15.9 
81 4
78 4

 
16.9 
86 1
83 1

 
16.2 
82 3
80 3

 
15.2 
77 7
75 7

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.5 
75 9
70 9

 
14.9 
76 8
73 8

 
15.4 
79 4
75 4

 
15.3 
78 5
75 4

 
16.5 
83 1
82 1

 
15.2 
77 6
75 4

 
15.9 
81 2
78 2

 
15.1 
77 6
74 7

 
15.7 
80 3
77 3

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

69.52
0.3
69.22
9

76.11
0.0
76.11
6

76.08
0.0
76.08
7

76.05
0.0
76.05
8

84.48
0.0
84.48
1

76.95
0.0
76.95
5

82.92
0.0
82.92
2

78.02
0.0
78.02
4

79.22
0.0
79.22
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