23_Independent Novice Guard Prelims

Guard: ING

	MWAV Kingdom Soldiers Arts Ensemble	Glen Burnie	Light Brigade	Middle Township	L-S White Guard	East Side	Prism Winterguard	Rhythm in Motion	Freedom Guard
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.28 g th 69 g th 65 g th	15.94 5 th 81 5 th 79 4 th	15.54 7 th 79 7 th 77 7 th	15.74 6 th 80 6 th 78 6 th	17.67 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)	15.34 8 th 76 8 th	16.61 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.01 4 th 82 4 th 79 4 th	16.34 3 rd 83 3 rd 81 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.54 9 th 69 9 th 67 9 th	14.67 7 th 74 8 th 73 7 th	15.34 6 th 78 6 th 76 6 th	14.61 8 th 75 7 th 72 8 th	16.61 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	15.61 5 th 80 5 th 77 5 th	16.81 (1st) 86 (1st) 83 (1st)	16.41 3 rd 81 3 rd	15.88 4 th 82 4 th 78 4 th
DES COMP EXC	13.9 9 th 73 8 th 66 9 th	15 5 th 76 6 th 74 5 th	14.4 7 th 74 7 th 70 8 th	15.5 4 th 78 4 th 77 4 th	17.1 (1st 86 (1st 85 (1st)	14.9 6 th 77 5 th 72 6 th	16.7 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	14.3 8 th 72 9 th 71 7 th	16.1 3 rd 80 3 rd 81 3 rd
GE REP PERF	14.3 9 th 73 9 th 70 9 th	15.6 5 th 79 5 th 77 5 th	15.4 6 th 78 6 th 76 6 th	14.9 8 th 75 8 th 74 8 th	16.6 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	15.9 4 th 81 4 th 78 4 th	16.9 (1st 86 (1st 83 (1st)	16.2 3 rd 82 3 rd 80 3 rd	15.2 7 th 77 7 th
GE REP PERF	14.5 9 th 75 9 th 70 9 th	14.9 8 th 76 8 th 73 8 th	15.4 4 th 75 4 th	15.3 5 th 78 5 th 75 4 th	16.5 (1st 83 (1st 82 (1st)	15.2 6 th 77 6 th 75 4 th	15.9 2 nd 81 2 nd 78 2 nd	15.1 7 th 77 6 th 74 7 th	15.7 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.52 0.3 69.22 9 th	76.11 0.0 76.11 6 th	76.08 0.0 76.08 7 th	76.05 0.0 76.05 8 th	84.48 0.0 84.48 1 st	76.95 0.0 76.95 5 th	82.92 0.0 82.92 2 nd	78.02 0.0 78.02 4 th	79.22 0.0 79.22 3 rd